
 

 

2017-2018 CONFIRMATION IMPORTANT DATES 

Friday, September 22 Lock-in at Aldersgate 7:00pm Guback 

Sunday, October 1 Acolyte Training 11:30pm Sanctuary 

Sunday, October 15 Acolyte Recognition Ceremony 11:00am Sanctuary 

Sunday, October 15 Catholic Basilica Tour 1:30pm 400 Michigan Ave NE 

Sunday, November 5 No class 

Thursday, November 9 Phoenix Rising Sandwiches 5:30pm Wesley Hall 

Sunday, November 26 No class 

Sunday, December 24 Christmas Eve / No class 

Sunday, December 31 No class 

Sunday, January 14 No class 

Sunday, January 28 No class 

Friday, February 9 Beth El Hebrew Temple 7:30pm 3830 Seminary Rd 

Sunday, February 25 Alexandria Free Methodist 10:45am 4901 Polk Ave 

Sunday, March 25 No class 

Sunday, April 1 No class 

Saturday, April 28 Retreat at Camp Highroad 7:45am  

Sunday, May 20 Confirmation Ceremony 11:00am Sanctuary 

Sunday, May 20 Confirmation Banquet Noon Wesley Hall 

 


